
Carvel State Office Building Emergency Heat Pump Replacement
OMB/DFM # MC1002000280

Pre-Bid Sign-in Sheet March 17, 2015

Name Company Phone Fax E-mail
David Barton DEDC 302-738-7172 302-738-7175 dbarton@dedc-eng.com

Chip Leiber OMB/DFM 302-739-5644 chip.lieber@state.de.us

Donny Jones Gaudelli Bros. 856-825-0636 angelo@gaudellibros.com

Stanley Griffiths Worth and Company 302-221-2709 sgriffiths@worthandcompany.com

Robert Mullin Robert Mullin HVAC 302-893-7217 302-322-9007 robertmullinhvac@gmail.com

Jack Walsh Preferred Electric 302-322-9568 302-322-5378 jjwalsh@preferredinc.net

Rob Vander Decker Summit Mechanical Inc. 302-836-8814 302-836-8819 rob@summitmechanical.org

Fran Forrest Christiana Mech. 302-378-7308 302-378-7738 fforrest@christianamechanical.com

Jim Orga First State Electric 302-322-0140 302-322-1146 jimo@firststateelectric.com

Rob Rettig Merit Mechanical 302-366-8601 302-368-4616 rob@meritmech.com

Jesse Swartzentruber Emory Hill Real Estate 302-322-9500 302-322-9518 jesse@emoryhill.com

Kevid D. Cook Emory Hill Real Estate 302-242-0903 302-322-9578 kevincook@emoryhill.com

Andy Baker Schlosser & Associates 302-738-7333 302-738-4692 abakersa@hotmail.com

Mike Szafranski Modern Controls 302-325-6800 302-325-6808 mikes@moderncontrols.com

Eric Swiney Modern Controls 302-650-0167 eswiney@moderncontrols.com

Kyle Contino Gem Mechanical 610-361-9667 610-361-9677 kyle@gemmsi.com

Mike Jacobs OMB/DFM 302-577-8195 michael.jacobs@state.de.us
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